

## DIVERSITY, EQUITY, & INCLUSION INITIATIVE SPONSORSHIPS

DIAMOND \$5,000	<ul> <li>Full page ad in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Company Logo/Business link on DEI webpage from July 2021-July 2022</li> <li>Extra-Large Logo on Event Banner</li> <li>Company name included in DEI Scholarship through Stow Schools Foundation</li> <li>Company Logo on the Scholarship Application Website</li> <li>Company Logo on the Scholarship Certificate &amp; letter to recipients</li> <li>Recognition in Print and E-mail Promotion</li> <li>Social Media Thank You tagging/promoting your business</li> </ul>
PLATINUM \$2,500	<ul> <li>Half page ad in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Company Logo/Business link on DEI webpage from July 2021-July 2022</li> <li>Large Logo on Event Banner</li> <li>Company Logo included in DEI Scholarship Application Website through Stow Schools Foundation</li> <li>Company Logo on the Scholarship Certificate &amp; letter to recipients</li> <li>Recognition in Print and E-mail promotion</li> <li>Social Media Thank You tagging/promoting your business</li> </ul>
<mark>GOLD</mark> \$1,500	<ul> <li>Quarter page ad in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Company Logo/Business link on DEI webpage from July 2021-July 2022</li> <li>Medium Logo on Event Banner</li> <li>Recognition in Print and E-Mail promotion</li> <li>Social Media Thank You tagging/promoting your business</li> </ul>
SILVER \$1,000	<ul> <li>Business Card size ad in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Company Logo/Business link on DEI webpage from July 2021-July 2022</li> <li>Small Logo on Event Banner</li> <li>Recognition in Print and E-mail promotion</li> <li>Social Media Thank You tagging/promoting your business</li> </ul>
BRONZE \$500	<ul> <li>Company Logo in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Name on Event Banner</li> <li>Social Media Thank You</li> </ul>
SUPPORTER \$250	<ul> <li>Company Name/Your Name in Commemorative Program Book</li> <li>Social Media Thank You</li> </ul>
FRIEND \$100	<ul><li>Your Name in Commemorative Program Book</li><li>Social Media Thank You</li></ul>

• Commemorative Program Book will serve as a keepsake of the events. High quality, glossy print. Will also be available in digital format on-line.

• Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Initiative Yearly Scholarship through the Stow Schools Foundation.



• Website: www.stowohio.org/dei-initiative